92016 Poudre Schodl District Middle Schoal XC - Uincoln | Girls Open Team

POUDRE MIDDLE SCHOOL XC MEET - LINCOLN SCHOOL
FORT COLLINS, €O
September 16, 2816 - 2M

GIRLS OPEN TEAM RESULTS
Results By Finish Line Timing - www.FinishlLineTiming.com

1, 44 Preston ( 13:83.66 1:65:18.33 1:85.99)
1 3 Dylan Luciani 12:35.84
2 5 Lena Fogarty 12:36.68
3 8 Hailey Nelson 13:05.64
4 11 Taylor Luciani 13:18.94
5 17 Caitlin Hunt 13:41.83
& ( 18) Ann Margaret Kraus 13:43.83
7 ( 19) Emma Saint 13:47.15
2. 99 Boltz ( 13:43.55 1:88:37.76 2:19.45)
1 1 Ella Wolf 12:18.29
2 6 Ella lohns 12:42.51
3 29 Jada Mornes 14:26.37
4 31 Sarah Boterlander 14:32.85
5 32 3Jasmine Mornes 14:37.74
6 ( 45) Riley Emmons 15:36.66
7 ( 46) Sarah Donahue 15:44.62
3. 162 Webber ( 13:53.91 1:99:29.55 1:51.34)
1 4 Camille Long-Shore 12:35,91
2 13 Karmen Rieger 13:35.20
3 27 Emily Deegan 14:25.11
4 28 Vvivi Eades 14:26.08
5 3@ Kailyn Petrilli 14:27.25
6 ( 48) Emily Doerfler 15:17.94
7 ( 44) Ella Truett 15:30.03
4, 112 Blevins { 14:11.68 1:168:58.41 0:16.22)
1 20 Riley Hill 14:06.99
2 21 Bailey Baumgartner 14:87.68
3 22 Acacia Sack 14:087.80
4 23 Alivia Cummins 14:13.41
5 26 Denae French 14:23.21
6 ( 33) Hayden Puttlitz 14:40.27
7 ( 35) Sequoia Wadena 14:46.37
5. 135 \Lesher { 14:27.16 1:12:15.81 1:34.13)
1 12 Emily Beckner 13:34.68
2 24 Katie Grabenstein 14:22,25
3 25 Marissa Duffy 14:22.68
a 36 Alex Fairchild 14:48.75
5 38 Sage Breck 15:88.13
6 ( 39) Kira Cenderelli 15:12.66
7 { 42) Jorga Hyberger 15:20.04
6. 164 Wellington ( 14:49.89 1:14:09.47 3:86.84)
1 9 Alex Rocha 13:98.56
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anMe2016 Poudre Schoal District Middle School XC - Lincoln | Girls Open Team

2 15 Amber Nobel 13:37.26
3 43 Dylan Bole 15:23.63
4 47 Bella Smith 15:45.22
5 50 Hailey Powell 16:15.40
6 ( 52) Jade Fisher 16:26.08
7 ( 56) Tayler Traw 16:39.31
7. 200 Kinard ( 15:32.58 1:17:42.53 5:11.71)
1 2 Allyson Herring 12:32.08
2 16 Amelia Meyer 13:41.31
3 54 Caroline Sears 16:23.31
4 62 Grace Reinhart 17:22.04
5 66 Haley Martin 17:43.79
6 ({ 69) Kaci Swenson 18:08.13
7 ( 7@) Ava Wangen 18:13.23

POUDRE MIDDLE SCHOOL XC MEET - LINCOLN SCHOOL
FORT COLLINS, CO
September 16, 2016 - 2M

GIRLS OPEN TEAM RESULTS
Results By Finish Line Timing - www.FinishLineTiming.com

8. 209 Rcs ( 15:31.19 1:17:35.96 3:48.48)
1 7 Brooke Davis 12:59.97
2 41 victoria Fair 15:18.68
3 49 Elle Faulkner 15:57.97
4 S5 Reagan McWhinney 16:30.89
S 57 Ella Peacock 16:48.45
6 ( 58) Claire Anderson 16:48.58
7 ( 72) Isabelle Ferren 18:37.13
9, 219 Clp ( 15:48.26 1:19:81.33 5:13.82)
1 18 Arwen Lyons 13:12.29
2 34 Savannah Johlke 14:42.51
3 51 Maddie White 16:18.35
4 53 Elora Hockhalter 16:22.87
5 71 Selia Hockhalter 18:25.31
6 ( 74) Makena Tucci 20:02.07
7 ( 75) Sonja Tips 20:56.59
18. 265 Saint Joseph { 16:33.88 1:22:49.4¢ 4:87.25)
1 14 1Isabel Allori 13:36.78
2 59 Reilly Cormier 16:51.15
3 68 Kendall Vanmeveren 16:59.25
4 65 Georgia Blakely 17:38.19
5 67 Teresa Antinora 17:44.83
6 ( 68) Benton Orr 18:06.64
11. 273 Lincoln { 16:34.20 1:22:51.02 2:24.55)
1 37 Eleanor Toll 14:58.81
2 48 Madison Thein 15:58.42
3 61 Lucille Glassman 17:15.99
4 63 Jasmine Cheng 17:22.44
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9/19/2016 Poudre Schodl District Middle School XC - Lincoln | Girls Open Team

5 64 Aniela Creek 17:23.36
6 ( 73) Roxanne Wessell 19:22.43
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9/15/2016 Poudre School District Middle School XC - Lincaln | Girls Open Overall

POUDRE MIDDLE SCHOOL XC MEET - LINCOLN SCHOOL
FORT COLLINS, CO
September 16, 2016 - 2M

GIRLS OPEN OVERALL RESULTS
Results provided by Finish Line Timing - www.FinishLineTiming.com

Place Tea Bib Name Cl Team Time Pace
1 1 446 Isabel Allori Saint Joseph 13:36.8 6:49
2 1 362 Ann Margaret Kr 8 Preston 13:43.9 6:52
3 2 317 Cami Campbell 8 Preston 14:15.6 7:1@
4 3 394 Samantha Schmer 6 Preston 14:29.1 7:15
5 4 328 Addison Ehleite 7 Preston 14:31.2 7:16
6 S5 338 Madison Greenac 7 Preston 14:31.8 7:16
7 6 312 Haley Bisson 8 Preston 14:37.2 7:19
8 1 1056 Hayden Puttlitz 6 Blevins 14:48.3 7:21
9 2 1068 Sequoia Wadena 6 Blevins 14:46.4 7:24

1@ 7 353 Monica Jarosz 7 Preston 15:81.% 7:31
11 8 392 Olivia Saint 6 Preston 15:82.@¢ 7:31
12 1 197 Sage Breck Lesher 15:08.2 7:35
13 9 381 Lily Patrick 7 Preston 15:11.6 7:36
14 1 537 Emily Doerfler 6 Webber 15:18.8 7:39
15 2 218 Jorga Hyberger Lesher 15:20.1 7:41
16 3 1806 Maddie Chaney 6 Blevins 15:22.2 7:42
17 1@ 314 Rebekah Blocker 7 Preston 15:22.8 7:42
18 3 215 Julia Herndon Lesher 15:28.9 7:45
19 2 511 Ella Truett Webber 15:38.1 7:46
20 4 1846 Solana McDougal 6 Blevins 15:32.6 7:47
21 3 464 Tara Bradshaw Webber 15:35.6 7:48
22 1 1084 Riley Emmons Boltz 15:36.7 7:49
23 4 211 Lucy Glenn Lesher 15:55.4 7:58
24 11 309 Emma Barker 6 Preston 15:59.3 8:00
25 12 31e Sophia Barker 6 Preston 15:59.6 8:00
26 5 1858 Olivia Rivera 7 Blevins 16:62.9 8:02
27 & 1048 Audrey Mills 8 Blevins 16:24.5 8:03
28 13 337 Mia Graebner 8 Preston 16:11.9 8:86
2% 7 115 Naomi Duran 6 Blevins 16:15.9 8:08
36 4 498 Gabriella Rahal Webber 16:17.7 8:89
31 B8 142 Grace Maves 6 Blevins 16:18.5 8:16
32 14 371 Tyalor McBride B8 Preston 16:24.6 8:13
33 15 365 Meredith Lang 6 Preston 16:25.6 B8:13
34 95 10826 Ell Harrison 7 Blevins 16:26.9 8:13
35 16 407 Kendall whittin 6 Preston 16:27.8 8:14
36 186 1805 Alexis Buchanan 8 Blevins 16:29.8 8:15
37 1 535 Tayler Traw Wellington 16:39.4 8:20
38 5 501 Sabine Rincker Webber 16:41.4 8:21
39 17 318 Fiona Carson 7 Preston 16:43.8 8:22
48 6 499 Gwen Ramin Webber 16:44.6 8:22
41 18 321 Katie Connally 8 Preston 16:45.2 8:23
42 19 327 Morgan Doyle 7 Preston 16:46.8 8:23
43 2 451 Reilly Cormier Saint Joseph 16:51.2 B8:26
44 11 1850 Laney Nesbitt 6 Blevins 16:52.1 8:27
45 12 1863 Zoe Sterns 8 Blevins 16:54.1 B8:28
46 13 1030 Emily Holcombe 8 Blevins 16:54.8 B8:28
47 14 1027 Caroline Hartma 6 Blevins 16:55.4 8:28
48 7 484 Aijhanaya Kreye Webber 16:57.4 8:29
49 3 458 Kendall Vanmeve Saint Joseph 16:59.3 8:30
5S¢ 15 1861 Cami Schachet 6 Blevins 17:81.5 8:31
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Place Tea Bib

Poudre School District Middle School XC - Lincoln | Girls Open Overall

POUDRE MIDDLE SCHOOL XC MEET - LINCOLN SCHOOL

FORT COLLINS, CO

September 16, 2016 - 2M

GIRLS OPEN OVERALL RESULTS
Results provided by Fipish Line Timipg - www.FinishLineTiming.com

Name

51 280 384
52 21 329
53 5 192
54 1 279
55 16 1820
56 17 1862
57 6 241
58 18 1857
59 2 275
242
1866
529
515
218
448
341
166
447
1853
1848
214
478
351
1e7s
480
454
187
i35
393
233
1029
251
479
252
196
473
369
481
225
493
324
175
293
94 23 1845
95 27 322
96 15 224
97 28 342
98 15 474
99 16 222
lee 29 334
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Gianna Poling
Annelise Eldred
Gia Arelio
Lucille Glassma
Emma Fields
Kathyrn Skonnin
Cate Schelly
Lela Reed
Aniela Creek
Laynie Schneide
Lauren Vattano
Kendall Rauber
Mia Waldron
Allar Johnson
Georgia Blakely
Ella Gurley
Haley Martin
Teresa Antinora
Lauren Phillips
Isabel Maloney
Scout Heath
Skye Henderson
Chloe Jakovich
Jenna Brecheise
Eva Jentzsch
Benton Orr

Ava Wangen
Pietra Arikita
Chloe Saunders
Kennedy Morgan
Alaina Holcombe
Fulin Tomanek
Samantha Iverso
Ella Trembley
Murphy Berglund
Lynette Giles
Reese Mathison
Devon Johnson
Layla Kime
Audrey Nicholso
Bhethany Crop
Isa Sanchez Car
Roxanne Wessell
Natalie McCryst
Ella Corrigan
Elsa Kiblen
Audrey Haselby
Zoe Glenn
Madison Keefe
Olivia Frost
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Page 2

Team Time Pace

Preston 17:88.1 B8:35
Preston 17:89.3 8:35
Lesher 17:14.9 B8:37
Lincoln 17:16.8 B:38
Blevins 17:16.2 B8:39
Blevins 17:16.5 8:39
Lesher 17:22.8 8:42
Blevins 17:22.8 8:42
Lincoln 17:23.4 8:42
Lesher 17:24.8 8:43
Blevins 17:25.3 8:43
Wellington 17:27.1 8:44
Webber 17:33.6 8:47
Lesher 17:37.3 8:49
Saint Joseph 17:38.2 8:58
Preston 17:408.9 8:51
Kinard 17:43.8 8:52
Saint Joseph 17:44.1 8:53
Blevins 17:47.8 B:54
Blevins 17:52.3 B:57
Lesher 17:55.7 8:58
Webber 17:57.3 B8:59
Preston 17:57.6 8:59
Boltz 17:58.4 9:80
Webber 18:01.0 9:01
Saint Joseph 18:86.7 9:84
Kinard 18:13.3 19:67
Kinard 18:20.5 9:11
Preston 18:21.3 9:11
Lesher 18:28.6 9:15
Blevins 18:29.@ 9:15
Lesher 18:29.8 9:15
Webber 18:32.5 9:17
Lesher 18:34.9 9:18
Lesher 18:36.3 9:19
Webber 18:36.5 9:19
Preston 18:42.8 9:21
Webber 18:51.9 9:26
Lesher 18:56.1 9:29
Webber 19:67.3 9:34
Preston 19:87.8 9:34
Kinard 19:16.2 9:39
Lincoln 19:22.5 9:42
Blevins 19:23.6 9:42
Preston 19:26.7 9:44
Lesher 19:32.6 9:46
Preston 19:58.3 9:56
Webber 19:54.9 9:58
Lesher 19:54.9 9:58
Preston 20:18.3 le:1e
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Results provided by Finish Line Timing - www.FinishlLineTiming.com

Poudre School District Middle School XC - Lincoln | Girls Open Overall

POUDRE MIDDLE SCHOOL XC MEET - LINCOLN SCHOOL
FORT COLLINS, CO
September 16, 2016 - 2M

Place Tea Bib

GIRLS OPEN OVERALL RESULTS

Name

lel
182
le3
1e4
15
106
187
108
189
116
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

30
16
24
1
3
31
2
17
17
18
18
25
19
3
32
4
5
20
19

3590
490
1965
130
530
358
128
223
47e
220
504
1e67
495
1096
339
leg2
1086
488
231

Sydney Royse
Jocelyn Mendoza
Esther Vanderve
Sonja Tips
Elena Replogle
MacY Killen
Lizzy Sims
Abbey Keterman
McKenzie Eckman
Payton Kaiser
Maya Staires
Estelle Venable
Cadence Olson
Mylee Montoya
Natlie Griffen
Kai Larsen
Kelly Hatfield
Shyenne Mallett
Lauren McDaniel

Page 3

Cl Team Time Pace
6 Preston 20:18.7 19:10
Webber 20:34.4 10:18

6 Blevins 20:54.7 10:28
Clp 20:56.6 10:29
Wellington 21:01.9 18:31

8 Preston 21:€8.8 10:35
Clp 21:15.8 18:38
Lesher 21:17.7 10:39
Webber 21:32.8 10:47
Lesher 22:07.7 11:84
Webber 22:14.6 11:07

8 Blevins 22:14.1 11:68
Webber 22:29.9 11:15
Boltz 22:44.5 11:23

7 Preston 23:34.1 11:47
Boltz 23:51.7 11:56
Boltz 23:52.7 11:57
Webber 24:12.4 12:07
Lesher 24:35.7 12:18
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